
Ultrazentrifuge

Dichte

Protein

Chylo-
mikronen

VLDL LDL HDL

CholesterinTriglycerid Phospholipid

0,9 0,95

bis
1000
nm

9

4

85

2 10 20 50

18

22

50

45

10

5

20

25 25

bis 80 nm bis 20 nm bis 10 nm

1,006 1,063 1,21

Durchmesser

Zusammensetzung [%]



Ultrazentrifuge

Dichte
[g/ml]

Protein CholesterinTriglycerid Phospholipid

0,9 0,95

bis

nm

bis mn bis            nm bis              nm

1,006 1,063 1,21

Durchmesser

Zusammensetzung [%]


